
716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.com

Community Manager, Amy Hayward
Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski
Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan 

StMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff
February 5th & 19th, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Brain Trivia w Carol

Come test your knowledge of weird and 
wacky facts with this fun group!

A Community favorite. Come check us out!

Crossword Challenge w Marie
February 12th & 26th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location:   Community Room

Location:  Community Room

FEBRUARY 2020
NEWSLETTER

February 21st, 4:30 PM -  6:30 PM
Winter Shin Dig

Come beat the winter blahs dressed to 
impress...got a dress or suit coat in that 
closet you are dying or loved to wear..but 
nowhere to wear it to? Put it on...and come 
and enjoy our catered party! Miss dressing 
like the 30’s, 40’s or 50’s...go for it.

Location:  Community Room

Our 2nd annual Winterval fundraiser brings 
families and friends together for an active, 
wellness celebration. This evening of food, 
drinks, skating and curling brings families and 
friends together for a night to remember.

Aspire is the sole host, organizer and 
beneficiary of the event and 100% of the 
proceeds support Aspire’s programs and 
services. 
   

ASPIRE Winterval
February 20th, from 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Location:  Buffalo Riverworks

Happy Valentine’s DayHappy Valentine’s DayHappy Valentine’s DayHappy Valentine’s Day



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

2

9

16

23

Mar 1

 

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Jan 31

7

14

21

28

 Feb 1

8

15

22

29

Rent Due

Valentine’s 
Day

Groundhog 
Day

Presidents
Day

Superbowl
Sunday

FEBRUARY 2020

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Phone: 716.565.0800
Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.689.1311
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 716.878.7654 

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

TABLE TALK 
7:00 PM

TABLE TALK 
7:00 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

TABLE TALK 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

WINTER 
SHIN DIG 
4:30 PM - 
6:30 PM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PM

TABLE TALK 
7:00 PM

TABLE TALK 
7:00 PM

GAME NIGHT
7:00 PM

GAME NIGHT
7:00 PM

GAME NIGHT
7:00 PM

GAME NIGHT
7:00 PM



716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.comStMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better
R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Valentine’s Day 
WORD SEARCH


