FEBRUARY 2020 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Community Manager, Amy Hayward Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan

Crossword Challenge w Marie

February 12th & 26th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Community Room

A Community favorite. Come check us out!

ASPIRE Winterval

February 20th, from 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Location: Buffalo Riverworks

Our 2nd annual Winterval fundraiser brings families and friends together for an active, wellness celebration. This evening of food, drinks, skating and curling brings families and friends together for a night to remember.

Aspire is the sole host, organizer and beneficiary of the event and 100% of the proceeds support Aspire's programs and services.

Brain Trivia w Carol

February 5th & 19th, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Community Room

Come test your knowledge of weird and wacky facts with this fun group!

Winter Shin Dig

February 21st, 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Location: Community Room

Come beat the winter blahs dressed to impress...got a dress or suit coat in that closet you are dying or loved to wear..but nowhere to wear it to? Put it on...and come and enjoy our catered party! Miss dressing like the 30's, 40's or 50's...go for it.



FEBRUARY 2020

	N 4				- ·	C .
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Jan 31	Feb 1 Rent Due
0						TABLE TALK 7:00 PM
Groundhog 2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Superbowl Sunday CHAPEL 11:00AM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL 2:00 - 3:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM		
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	GAME NIGHT 7:00 PM	BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 7:00 PM
9 CHAPEL 11:00AM	10	11 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	CROSSWORD CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM	CARD CLUB 13 2:00 PM	Valentine's Day	15
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	GAME NIGHT 7:00 PM	BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 7:00 PM
16 CHAPEL 11:00AM	Presidents Day 17	18 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	19 BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL 2:00 - 3:00 PM	20 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	21 WINTER SHIN DIG 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM	22
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	GAME NIGHT 7:00 PM	BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 7:00 PM
23 CHAPEL 11:00AM	24	25 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	26 CROSSWORD CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM	27 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	28	29
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	GAME NIGHT 7:00 PM	BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 7:00 PM
Mar 1						
						EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Poison Control: 716.878.7654

Valentine's Day WORD SEARCH



N	Α	0	М	S	Ε	T	Α	L	0	С	0	Н	С
Α	I	E	V	R	N	Α	Ε	D	Ε	Α	0	N	٧
C	Н	Ε	R	U	В	N	D	D	I	N	В	N	Α
G	Ε	Ε	Ε	N	P	C	N	M	Ε	E	Ε	C	L
N	Ε	V	V	R	R	Ε	Ε	N	I	N	G	Ε	Ε
Ε	R	0	Ε	С	I	E	G	С	Ε	R	٧	Ε	N
C	T	L	Ε	R	D	Α	T	E	N	S	E	N	T
L	U	Ε	F	0	P	Н	D	Ε	Ε	Α	U	R	Ι
Α	I	Υ	U	M	F	I	Н	S	N	V	М	N	N
I	0	Α	Α	Q	Ε	С	0	E	L	I	N	0	Ε
В	T	Н	D	0	U	R	Ε	I	R	М	М	В	R
U	С	L	N	E	D	0	D	I	P	U	C	Ε	R
E	R	С	0	Ε	М	В	В	С	R	Н	I	С	В
S	С	D	R	0	S	U	R	D	R	В	N	0	I

ADMIRER
LOVE
CHERUB
RED ROSES
CHOCOLATES
VALENTINE
BOYFRIEND
DATE
CUPID
BOUQUET
ROMANCE
BE MINE
CHAMPAGNE



